Videotek® QUIC™
Media Analysis Server
The difference between television production
20 years ago and the way broadcasters are
doing things today is like night and day.  From
the initial camera shot to the display in the
consumer’s living room, production is now
being done in an all-digital environment.

Figure 4. QUIC Playout View
QUIC
Ordering Guide
Model Number Description Software Codec
MA-1200-01 QuiC with LXF, MXF, GXF and QuickTime wrapper (includes transport stream, program stream and XDCAM) MPEG-2
MA-1200-02 QuiC with LXF, MXF, GXF and QuickTime wrapper DV
MA-1200-03 QuiC with LXF, MXF, GXF and QuickTime wrapper Avid DNxHD®
MA-1200-04 QuiC with LXF, MXF, GXF and QuickTime wrapper MPEG-4
MA-1200-SLV-01 QuiC slave server (includes transport stream, program stream and XDCAM) MPEG-2
MA-1200-SLV-02 QuiC slave server DV
MA-1200-SLV-03 QuiC slave server Avid DNxHD®
MA-1200-SLV-04 QuiC slave server MPEG-4
MA-1250-01* QuiC with file correction tools and A/V playout (includes transport stream, program stream and XDCAM) MPEG-2
MA-1250-02* QuiC with file correction tools and A/V playout DV
MA-1200-03* QuiC with file correction tools and A/V playout Avid DNxHD®
MA-1250-04* QuiC with file correction tools and A/V playout MPEG-4
MA-1250-05* QuiC with file correction tools and A/V playout AVC-INTRA
* MA-1250 supports all wrappers offered with the MA-1200.
Upgrade Kit
MA-OUT-U Factory upgrade kit converts MA-1100 and MA-1200 to MA-1250, includes A/V playout, does not include file correction tools
MA-OUT-F Field upgrade kit converts MA-1100 and MA-1200 to MA-1250, includes A/V playout, does not include file correction tools
Options
MA-REM-VS Remote View Station
MA-OPT-FCT Software package adding file correction tools
MA-SFTW-MAINT Adds one year to software package, includes software upgrades and enhancements — 7% of list price
MA-OPT-LL Loudness evaluation per ITU BS.1770 Standard, metadata for center of gravity and consistency analysis per media analysis server
Codec
MA-SWC-MPEG-2 MPEG-2
MA-SWC-DV DV
MA-SWC-DNX Avid DNxHD®
MA-SWC-MPEG-4 MPEG-4 (H.264)
MA-SWC-AVC-I AVC-INTRA
Specifications
VIDEO
HD Formats 1080i @ 29.97, 25.00 f/s; 720p @ 59.94, 50.00 f/s
SD Formats 480i @ 29.97 f/s; 576i @ 25.00 f/s; 512i @ 29.97 f/s; 608i @ 25.00 f/s
Aspect Ratios 16:9 (HD), 4:3 (SD)
AUDIO
Channels and Formats 8 channels of PCM audio
Processing and Sample Rate 16-, 20- or 24-bit, 48 kHz
VIDEO ALARM CAPABILITIES
• Color Bar Detect • Freeze Detect
• Blurriness • Top Field/Bottom Field Detect
• Blockiness (macro blocking) • RGB Gamut Low or High
• Luma Gamut Low or High • Composite Peak Low or High
• Letter Box (SD) • Pillar Box (HD)
• Picture Shift (asymmetrical blanking)• Average Picture Level (APL)- Low or High
• Encoding Standard Match • MPEG Profile Match
• MPEG Level Match • GOP Structure
• GOP Length • Frame Rate
• Frame Size • Aspect Ratio
• File Length • Black Trailer
• Black Leader • Black Frames during Program
• Closed Captioning Detection • Time Code Detection
AUDIO ALARM CAPABILITIES
• Audio/Video Mismatch • 8 Channels Audio
• MPEG PCM 48 kHz • Peak Audio
• Audio Phase • Loss of Sound
• Continuous Tone • Mute
• Low Audio • High Average Audio
• Dolby® Format Change
LOUDNESS CAPABILITIES (ITU-R BS.1770)
• Average Loudness (Center Of Gravity)
• Consistency Loudness Measure
VIDEO DATA RATE